World SX Abu Dhabi GP

Sector 1

Pos Nbr Rider

1 17
2 1
3 10
4 20
5 15
6 3
7 46
8 80
9 11
10 45
© MGMTiming

Savatgy
Roczen
Brayton
Aranda
Wilson
Friese
Hill
Moranz
Chisholm
Nichols

Time
12.703

12.781
12.859
13.011
13.015
13.278
13.589
13.852
13.951
14.061

World

Sector 2

Nbr Rider

1
15
20
46
17
45
10
3
11
80

Roczen
Wilson
Aranda
Hill
Savatgy
Nichols
Brayton
Friese
Chisholm

Moranz

Supercross
Championship .

Time
10.148
10.164
10.204
10.292
10.431
10.460
10.463
10.669
10.722
11.021

Abu Dhabi, Saturday 04 November 2023

WSX - Practice Group 1

ROUND

Best sectors

Sector 3

Nbr Rider

1
46
17
15
20
3
10
45
80
11

Roczen
Hill
Savatgy
Wilson
Aranda
Friese
Brayton
Nichols
Moranz

Chisholm

Time
10.720
10.770
10.783
10.820
10.847
10.860
11.004
11.099
11.134
11.166
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46
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11
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Ideal Time Classification

Rider
Savatgy K.

Roczen J.
Brayton D.
Aranda G.
Wilson J.
Friese J.
Hill V.

Moranz C.

Chisholm K.

Nichols K.

Ideal
33.649

33.917
33.999
34.062
34.326
34.651
34.807
35.620
35.839
36.007

Best
33.797

34.201
34.071
34.442
34.481
34.981
34.807
35.929
35.855
36.143

Diff.
0.148

0.284
0.072
0.380
0.155
0.330

0.309
0.016
0.136
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